Ergebnisse und Tabelle 1. Spieltag der NRW-Liga 2023/2024

SKC Greste-Lage 1

Kopp, Eckhard
Siekaup, Dennis
Brinkmann, Bjorn
Lammert, Marvin
Aderhold, Maik
Henke, Tobias

BFG 1920 Wesel 1

Fest, Carsten
Mehring, Glinter
Schumacher, Markus
Richter, Matthias
Overkamping, Ralf
Pollmann, Klaus

TG Friesen Klaf.-Geisweid 1

Worster, Tim-Fabian
Bdse, Dominik
Lohdlter, Christoph
Eling, Dominik
Loholter, Martin
Schnittchen, Hans-Joachim
3

KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal 1

Stolzke, Tobias
Bender, Michael
Rohle, Marcel
Rohle, Patrick
Lach, Thomas
Bollmann, René

EWP Holz
10 821
11 823

8 798
6 772
9 798
12 871
56 4883

EWP Holz
6 760
11 852
9 822
8 797
12 859
5 759

51 4849

EWP Holz
8 787
10 815
7 777
6 775
12 862
9 803
52 4819

EWP Holz
12 871
5 799

6 801
11 856
9 820

3 796
46 4943

SK Heiligenhaus 2

Holz EWP
743 4 Kemper, Sven
753 5 Benedens, Tim
711 1 Hertel, Leon
736 2 Maurer, Jan
737 3 Haagmann, Sven
797 7 Muschalik, Vincent
4477 22 0
TSG Rheda 1
Holz EWP
836 10 Hildebrandt, Gideon
9 1 Bonet, Markus
714 2 Rabe, André
749 3 Schwanke, Bodo
752 4 Grabies, Christian
7771 7 Hengst, Werner
3831 27 0
BSV Ostbevern 1
Holz EWP
724 2 Nowag, Christoph
746 4 Maas, Thomas
601 1 Grave, Bernhard
737 3 Hornig, Nico
824 11 Hornig, Michael
751 5 Czauderna, Markus
4383 26 0
SK RWE NiederaufBem 1
Holz EWP
801 7 Kremer, Thorben
726 1 Kremer, Marko
790 2 Arndt, Markus
837 10 Hambloch, Patrick
810 8 Schade, Thomas
798 4 Boor, Reiner
4762 32 1



SKG Wattenscheid 1

Pinke, Daniel
VoR, Michael
Ziegelmann, Gero
Brehm, Henning
de Boer, Carsten
Schulz, Martin

0

EWP Holz
6 778
11 811
1 713
7 784
3 753
2 743

SpG Herne 1
Holz EWP
759 4
813 12
803 10
798 8
800 9
760 5

0 0

30 4582 4733 48
T. Sonnhalter (D037501) fur R. Hahn nach 60 Wurf

Bockstege, Kai
Bockstege, Nick
Schuler, Sascha
Sonnhalter, Stefan
Hahn, Reinhold
Gerhardus, Wolfgang
Sonnhalter, Thomas

3

Tabelle nach dem ersten Spieltag

9

. Mannschaft
SKC Greste-Lage 1
TG Friesen Klaf.-Geisweid 1
BFG 1920 Wesel 1
SpG Herne 1
KSC AK 1882 Wuppertal 1
SK RWE NiederauRem 1
SKG Wattenscheid 1
TSG Rheda 1
BSV Ostbevern 1

10 SK Heiligenhaus 2
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Gesamt
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3
3
3
3
2
1
0
0
0
0

EWP +\-SpPEWP +\-Sp P EWP +\ -

56
52
51
48
46
32
30
27
26
22

0
0
0
+3
-1
+1
-3
0
0
0
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56
52
51
0
46
0
30
0
0
0

Auswarts
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0
32
0
27
26
22

0
0
0
+3
0
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